10/11/2017

MAP #: 0383 30 0039
SANGO JORDAN MARILYN

Name
Mailing Address
Book
Page

Property Location
Map #

Tax District

District Name

Land Use Code
Land Area (acreage)
Land Area (SQFT)
Zoning Description
Utilities

County Historic Overlay District

Street/Road
Site Description

Legal Description

09/23/1998 $172,000
09/29/1995 $163,500

Date

Amount

Seller

Buyer

Notes

Deed Book and Page
Additional Notes

Tax Year

Current Land

Current Building
Current Assessed Total

http://icare.fairfaxcounty.gov/ffxcare/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=0383%2030%20%200039&gsp=PROFILEALL&taxyear=2018&jur=129&ownseq=0...

Fairfax County

220 COMMONS DR NW

SANGO JORDAN MARILYN,

220 COMMONS DR NW VIENNA VA 22180
10578

0088

220 COMMONS DR NW VIENNA VA 22180
0383 30 0039

V0000

HUNTER MILL TOWN OF VIENNA
Townhouse in ownership development

3,185

RTH(> 5 acres 10 units/ac)
WATER CONNECTED
SEWER CONNECTED
GAS AVAILABLE

NO

For further information about Historic Overlay Districts,
CLICK HERE

PAVED
BUILDABLE-AVERAGE LOT

VIENNA COMMONS
LT 39 SEC 2

SANGO JORDAN MARILYN

09/23/1998
$172,000

SANGO JORDAN MARILYN
Valid and verified sale
10578-0088

2017
$155,000
$325,180
$480,180
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http://www.fairfaxcounty.gov/DPZ/HISTORIC

10/11/2017

Tax Exempt
Note

2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000

Building Use

Style

Exterior Wall Material
Roof

Basement

Basement Rec Room Size (sq.ft)

Basement Type
Dormers

Year Built

Effective Year Built
Year Addition

Year House Remodel
Model Name
Bedrooms

Full Baths

Half Baths

$155,000
$150,000
$150,000
$130,000
$130,000
$130,000
$130,000
$137,000
$135,000
$125,000
$125,000
$110,000

$88,000

$73,000

$51,000

$42,700

$42,700

ed

Number of Fireplaces
# Basement Bedrooms/Dens

Heating

Construction Quality/Grade
Physical Condition/CDU

Above Grade Living Area Total Sq.

Ft

Basement Garage # Cars

Need Help?

NO

$329,950
$308,360
$308,360
$264,520
$264,520
$264,520
$264,520
$278,720
$294,750
$320,930
$317,050
$224,940
$173,030
$162,530
$145,875
$128,495
$104,120

Townhouse End

2 Story

Brick

Composition Shingle
FULL

218

1969

HINE

Central A/C
G-GOOD
AV-Average

1,320

Fairfax County

$484,950
$458,360
$458,360
$394,520
$394,520
$394,520
$394,520
$415,720
$429,750
$445,930
$442,050
$334,940
$261,030
$235,530
$196,875
$171,195
$146,820

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

For questions and requests for information about the Real Estate site, call 703-222-8234 or

http://icare.fairfaxcounty.gov/ffxcare/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=0383%2030%20%200039&gsp=PROFILEALL&taxyear=2018&jur=129&ownseq=0...
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10/11/2017 Fairfax County
CLICK HERE

Disclaimer/Privacy Policy

Under Virginia State law these records are public information. Display of this information on
the Internet is specifically authorized by Va. Code 58.1-3122.2 (1998). See the Virginia State
Code to read the pertinent enabling statute.

If you believe any data provided is inaccurate or if you have any comments about this site, we
would like to hear from you. Owner names will be withheld from the Internet record upon
request. Comments or requests may be made via e-mail to the Real Estate Division at Real
Estate Division or by phone at (703) 222-8234.

While Fairfax County has attempted to ensure that the data contained in this file is accurate
and reflects the property's characteristics, Fairfax County makes no warranties, expressed or
implied, concerning the accuracy, completeness, reliability, or suitability of this data. Fairfax
County does not assume any liability associated with the use or misuse of this data.

Data last refreshed: 10/Oct/2017 DB:PORA34CUR

Source: Fairfax County Department
of Tax Administration, Real Estate Division.

http://icare.fairfaxcounty.gov/ffxcare/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=0383%2030%20%200039&gsp=PROFILEALL&taxyear=2018&jur=129&ownseq=0...
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http://icare.fairfaxcounty.gov/contactus?ParID=0383%2030%20%200039
http://leg1.state.va.us/cgi-bin/legp504.exe?000+cod+58.1-3122.2
http://icare.fairfaxcounty.gov/contactus?ParID=0383%2030%20%200039

