10/11/2017

# MAP #: 0383 30 0039 SANGO JORDAN MARILYN

### 220 COMMONS DR NW

$\cap$	a.		,	×.	•	~	12	
$\cup$	1	Λ	ľ	I.	l	e		

Name	SANGO JORDAN MARILYN,
Mailing Address	220 COMMONS DR NW VIENNA VA 22180
Book	10578
Page	0088
Parcel	
Property Location	220 COMMONS DR NW VIENNA VA 22180
Map #	0383 30 0039
Tax District	V0000
District Name	HUNTER MILL TOWN OF VIENNA
Land Use Code	Townhouse in ownership development
Land Area (acreage)	0.405
Land Area (SQFT)	3,185
Zoning Description Utilities	RTH(> 5 acres 10 units/ac) WATER CONNECTED
Ounties	SEWER CONNECTED
	GAS AVAILABLE
County Historic Overlay District	NO
	For further information about Historic Overlay Districts, CLICK HERE
Street/Road	PAVED
Site Description	BUILDABLE-AVERAGE LOT
Legal Description	
Legal Description	VIENNA COMMONS

0	

**VIENNA COMMONS** LT 39 SEC 2

# **Sales History**

Current Assessed Total

Date	Amount	Seller	Buyer			
09/23/1998	\$172,00	00	SANGO JORDAN MARILYN			
09/29/1995	\$163,50	00				
Sales				1 of 2		
Date		09/23/1	998			
Amount		\$172,0	00			
Seller						
Buyer		SANGO	D JORDAN MARILYN			
Notes		Valid ar	Valid and verified sale			
Deed Book and I	Page	10578-	10578-0088			
Additional Notes						
Values						
Tax Year		2017				
Current Land		\$155,0	00			
Current Building		\$325,1	80			

\$480,180

http://icare.fairfaxcounty.gov/ffxcare/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=0383%2030%20%200039&gsp=PROFILEALL&taxyear=2018&jur=129&ownseq=0... 1/3

Note

Tax Exempt

# Values History

Tax Year	Land	Building	Assessed Total	Tax Exempt
2016	\$155,000	0		
2015	\$150,000			
2014	\$150,000	\$308,360	\$458,360	NO
2013	\$130,000	\$264,520	\$394,520	NO
2012	\$130,000	\$264,520	\$394,520	NO
2011	\$130,000	\$264,520	\$394,520	NO
2010	\$130,000	\$264,520	\$394,520	NO
2009	\$137,000	\$278,720	\$415,720	NO
2008	\$135,000	\$294,750	\$429,750	NO
2007	\$125,000	\$320,930	\$445,930	NO
2006	\$125,000	\$317,050	\$442,050	NO
2005	\$110,000	\$224,940	\$334,940	NO
2004	\$88,000	\$173,030	\$261,030	NO
2003	\$73,000	\$162,530	\$235,530	NO
2002	\$51,000	\$145,875	\$196,875	NO
2001	\$42,700	\$128,495	\$171,195	NO
2000	\$42,700	\$104,120	\$146,820	NO

### **Primary Building**

Building Use	Townhouse End
Style	2 Story
Exterior Wall Material	Brick
Roof	Composition Shingle
Basement	FULL
Basement Rec Room Size (sq.ft)	218
Basement Type	
Dormers	
Year Built	1969
Effective Year Built	
Year Addition	
Year House Remodeled	
Model Name	HINE
Bedrooms	3
Full Baths	2
Half Baths	1
Number of Fireplaces	
# Basement Bedrooms/Dens	
Heating	Central A/C
Construction Quality/Grade	G-GOOD
Physical Condition/CDU	AV-Average

### Structure Size

Above Grade Living Area Total Sq. 1,320 Ft

Basement Garage # Cars

**General Information** 

### **Need Help?**

For questions and requests for information about the Real Estate site, call 703-222-8234 or

### **CLICK HERE**

#### **Disclaimer/Privacy Policy**

Under Virginia State law these records are public information. Display of this information on the Internet is specifically authorized by Va. Code 58.1-3122.2 (1998). See the Virginia State Code to read the pertinent enabling statute.

If you believe any data provided is inaccurate or if you have any comments about this site, we would like to hear from you. Owner names will be withheld from the Internet record upon request. Comments or requests may be made via e-mail to the Real Estate Division at Real Estate Division or by phone at (703) 222-8234.

While Fairfax County has attempted to ensure that the data contained in this file is accurate and reflects the property's characteristics, Fairfax County makes no warranties, expressed or implied, concerning the accuracy, completeness, reliability, or suitability of this data. Fairfax County does not assume any liability associated with the use or misuse of this data.

Last Refresh

Date

Data last refreshed: 10/Oct/2017 DB:PORA34CUR

Source: Fairfax County Department of Tax Administration, Real Estate Division.